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Part Code Part Number Part Description Quantity Carton

 1

 2

 3

 4

 5

 6

 7

 8

 9

10

11

12

S100-102-113-TA1-01 Right Side Panel 1 1/2

S100-102-113-TA1-02

S100-102-113-TA1-03

S100-102-113-TA1-04

S100-102-113-TA1-05

S100-102-113-TA1-06

S100-102-113-TA1-07

S100-102-113-TA1-08

S100-102-113-TA1-09

S100-102-113-TA1-10

S100-102-113-TA1-11

S100-102-113-TA1-12

1

1

1

1

1

1

7

7

1

1

Le� Side Panel

Top Centre Panel (L)

Top Centre Panel (R)

Top Panel

Bo�om Panel

Right Drawer Side

Le� Drawer Side

Large Front Support Panel

Large Back Support Panel

Small Front Support Panel (L) 

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

2/2

2/2

1/2

1/2

1/2

S100-102-113-TA1-1313

Bo�om Centre Panel

Small Front Support Panel (R) 1

1

1/2

14

15

16

17

18

S100-102-113-TA1-14

S100-102-113-TA1-15

S100-102-113-TA1-16

S100-102-113-TA1-17

S100-102-113-TA1-18

Large Drawer Back

Small Drawer Back

Drawer Support  

Top Support 

Small Drawer Front (L)

4

3

4

3

1

2/2

2/2

2/2

2/2

1/2

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

S100-102-113-TA1-19

S100-102-113-TA1-20

S100-102-113-TA1-21

S100-102-113-TA1-22

S100-102-113-TA1-23

S100-102-113-TA1-24

S100-102-113-TA1-25

Top Large Drawer Front (R)

Small Drawer Front (Centre)

Bo�om Large Drawer Front (L)

Small Drawer Front (R)

Top Large Drawer Front (L)

Bo�om Large Drawer Front (R)

Back Panel 

1

1

1

1

1

1

2

2/2

1/2

2/2

1/2

2/2

2/2

1/2

26 S100-102-113-TA1-26 1/24Large Drawer Base 

27 S100-102-113-TA1-27 1/23Small Drawer Base 
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